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Report supplied by auction
CATTLE 136. High Ch. & Pr. si.

steers None, Choice 52.00-54.25,
High Good and Low Ch. 50.0051.75,
Good 47.5050.00, Good & Choice
holsteins 44.00-47.25, Standard
41.00-42.75, Utility 35.00-40.00.
Choice si. heifers 51.0053.75, Good
49.0051.25, Standard 42.0046.50,
Utility 33.5040.00. Breaking Ut. &

Commercial si. cows 39.5043.00,
Cutter & Boning Ut. 36.5058.75,
Canner & Low Cutter 32.5057.25,
Shells down to 28.50. Choice si.
bullocks 47.5050.25, Good 45.00
47.25, Standard 40.0042.75, Utility
35.0059.50. Yield Grade No. 1 1500
1700 46.75-49.75, Yield Grade No. 2
1200-1600 lbs.43.5046.25.
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers

Good- 55.0055.00; Standard- 42.00
48.50; Heifers- Good 47.5054.50;
Standard- 38.5045.75; Bulls- Good
45.0054.00; Standard-35.0046.50.

CALVES 192. High Ch. & Pr.
None, Choice 72.5081.50, Good
60.0071.00, Standard 55.0062.50,
Standard & Good 90 lbs.-130 lbs.
55.0057.50. Utility 5070 lbs. 42.50
52.50.

FARM CALVES: Holstein bulls
90-130 lbs. 92.50-137.00; Holstein
Heifers 90-130 lbs. 57.00-91.00.

HOGS 91. US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts49.25-51.00, No. 1-
3 210-250 lbs. 49.25-50.00, No. 2-3 250
300 lbs. 45.0048.50. US No. 1-3 300
600 lbs. sows 39.0040.25, No. 2-3300
600 lbs. 34.75-38.50. Boars 31.50
32.50, Light weights34.00-35.50.

FEEDER PIGS 37. US No. 1-3 25-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 37.50-40.00 per
head, No. 1-3 50-60 lbs. 40.00-45.50,
Ut. 25-35lbs. 17.50-24.50per head.

SHEEP 5. High Ch. & Pr. 90-100
lbs. 78.00-80.00. Slaughter ewes
17.50-24.00. GOATS 10. 17.00-42.50
perhd.

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, June 9
Report SuppliedbyPDA

CATTLE 184. Compared with
last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows 50 cents to $1.75 higher.
Choice 10501395 lbs. slaughter
steers 52.5054.75, Good 46.5051.50,
few Choice holsteins 45.0048.25,
few Standard 41.25-43.00, Good
holsteins 44.0044.50. Few Choice
heifers 46.75-49.50, few Good 44.00
46.00, few Standard 38-
42.50.. Utility & Com-
mercial slaughter cows 37.0040.00,
few 41.75, Cutter & Boning Utility
34.0038.00, Canner & Low Cutter
32.00-34.25, Shells down to 28..
Choice slaughter bullock, in-
dividual at 53.25, one Good JW.25.
Few Yield Grade No. 1 11001725
lbs. slaughter bulls 47.00.-48.75,
individual 1925 lbs. at 57.50, #2 930
1100 lbs. 43.75-44.50. Feeder Cattle:
Few Medium Frame #1 3-460 lbs.
steers and bulls 60.0086.00. Few
Medium Frame #1 310-465 lbs.
heifers 55.5064.00.

CALVES 161. Few Choice
vealers 80.0065.00, few Good 65.00
77.00, few Standard & Good 110120
lbs. 60.0065.00, 70100 lbs. 52.00
60.00, Utility 6085 lbs. 40.0050.00.
Farm Calves; Holstein Bulls 90130
lbs. 75.00131.00, mostly 95.00
128.00,

HOGS 56. Few US No. 2-3 215-240
lbs. barrows and gilts 48.0049.60,
No. 2-4 255-260 lbs. 40.8043.50. Few
US No. 16 3600 lbs. sows 38.50
42.25. Few Boars 35.25-37.00.

FEEDER PIGS 76. One Lot US
No. 16 IS lbs. feeder pigs at 26.50,
2030 lbs. 30.0035.00, lot 60 lbs. at50

allper head.
SHEEP 9. Good and Choice 30

110 lbs. spring slaughter lambs
69.0080.00.

HAY Timothy hay 39.00-50.00,
Straw at 59.00, Ear Corn
62.008c68.00.

BUY A 1986
TIMPTE

LIGHTWEIGHT
GRAIN HOPPER

NOW

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, June 10

Report suppliedbyAuction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers,

Steady. Low Choice 50.50-51.25;
Good 47.0050.00; Medium 46.00
Down; Holstein 42.00-46.00.
Heifers, Good 43.0046.00; Medium
38.0042.00. Cows, Steady to $1
higher. High Yield 38.5042.00, few
to 45.00; Average 35.00-38.00; Big
Middle 30.0034.00; Fatty Herf.
29.0034.00, Shelly Sl.OODown. Fat
Bulls, Steady. Good 44.0045.00;
Medium 42.0043.00. Veal Calves,
Mostly Steady. Choice 70.0075.00;
Good 60.00-69.00; Medium 52.00
59.00; Farm Bulls 95.00114.00;
Light Calves 43.00-52.00; Weak
Calves, 42.00D0wn. Lambs, Few
Offered. Medium64.00-66.00.

STOCKER; Very Active, $1.50
higher. Steers - 300550 lbs.- Choice
60.0064.50; Good 54.00-59.00;
Medium 48.0053.00; Culls 47.00
Down. Steers- 600-850 lbs.- Choice
56.00-60.00; Good 51.00-55.00;
Medium SO.OODown. Heifers- (All
Weights)- Choice 49.0054.00; Good
JXSDAB.OO; Medium 38.0043.00.
Springing Heifers- to $885.00. Pigs,

Got Grain? Then get the trailer that is Timpte
tough... the Super Hopper. It’s not only built to
take it...it’s also built to cut fuel costs. The Super
Hopper is lightweight and aerodynamically
designed to reduce wind drag. When there’s
grain to be hauled, Timpte does the haulin’ best
and pulls a lot easier than
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Hd. $2 Higher. 2035 lbs. 23.00
37.00; 4060 lbs. 38.0049.00; Shoats
By Lb. 40.0050.00. Slaughter Hogs-
sl higher. 230250 lbs. 49.0049.50;
260280 lbs. 46.5047.00. Sows- 450
575 lbs. 37.0040.25; 300400 lbs.
33.0036.00. Bulls- Good 47.0050.00;
Medium 42.0046.00.

Greencastle
Livestock

Greencastle, Pa.
Monday, June 9

CATTLE 591. SLAUGHTER
STEERS: Choice & Prime 53.00
55.25, few to 57.00; Good & Choice
49.0053.75; Good & Choice-
Holstein 46.00-51.50; Standard &

Good Holstein- 41.50-46.50.
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:

Choice 51.00-54.50, few to 57.75;
Good & Choice 47.00-52.75; Stan-
dard& Good 42.0047.50.

COWS: Utility & Commercial
37.0041.75, few to 42.75; Cutter &

Boning Utility 35.0041.50, few to
43.75; Canner & Low Cutter 35.00 &

down.
BULLS-ALL WEIGHTS: Yield

Grade 1 47.5051.85, few to 53.50;
Yield Grade 241.0047.50.

STOCKER CATTLE-ALL
WEIGHTS. Steers-Medium &
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We've told you what Accu-Line is and we’ve
told you how Accu-Line works.

KEYSTONE MILLS
—StiUi/ 1/deultu/u—Suu*. !594~
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Livestock market and auction news

ACCU-LINE

Now we’d appreciate the opportunity to prove
how Accu-Line will work for you!

Good 50.00-61.50; Heifers-Medium
& Good 45.00-55.00; Bulls-Medium
& Good 45.00-53.00; Steers-
Holstein 39.00-46.50.

CALVES 433. Good & Choice-125
to 250 pounds 62.00-75.00, few to
84.00; Medium & Good-125 to 250
pounds 54.0048.00; Medium &

Good-80 to 120 pounds 48.00-55.00;
Light & Cull-all weights 51.00 &

down; Holstein Bulls-retum to
farm up to 130.00; Holstein Heifers-
-return to farmup to 68.00.

LAMBS, SHEEP & GOATS 119.
Choice Lambs 72.00-82.00; Medium
& Good Lambs 60.00-74.00; Light &

Cull Lambs 35.0040.00; Sheep,
Ewes & Bucks 18.00-29.00; Goats-
all sizes (by head) 10.00-56.00.

HOGS 122. No. 1-3Butcher Hogs-
-190-225 pounds 48.0049.50; No. 1-3
Butcher Hogs-225-250 pounds
48.50-50.70; No. 1-3 Butcher Hogs-
-250-300 pounds 40.00-46.50; Good
Butcher Sows-400pounds down, up
to 42.50; Good Butcher Sows-400
pounds up, up to 43.75; Heavy
Boars-over 300 pounds 33.00-34.75;
Pigs-all sizes (by head) 18.00-
32.00.

Sale every Monday evening at
5:00 p.m.; Hay & straw sale every
Monday at 1:00p.m.
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* TrademarkRalston Purina Company
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